
REC Combined Talent Hunt Elite Women Boxing Championship 2024

Session Results

Session 3

THU 11 APR 2024  11:00 AM - MORNING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 25  (48-50kg) SANJANA GUJ

ELANGDAM THOITHOI CHANU MAN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL NEERU KAR

HAR

MAH

DEL

TN

K SRAVANI

RAHUL PHOGAT

REENA MANE

SAVITA RAWAT

D KARPAGAVALI

26:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

2 26  (48-50kg) MORANGTHEM LUXMI DEVI MAN

KHUSHI DEEPAK JADHAV MAH BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MP SHIVANGI THAKUR DEL

HAR

UTK

KAR

DEL

GEETANJALI

JYOTI DAGAR

SANJAY ADHIKARI

K SRAVANI

NEERU

26:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

29:28

RED

BLUE

3 27  (48-50kg) KHUSH VIJAY PARDESHI MAH

CHANCHAL RAJ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR RAHUL PHOGAT DEL

HAR

MP

UTK

KAR

SAVITA RAWAT

SANGITA MALIK

SHIVANGI THAKUR

SANJAY ADHIKARI

K SRAVANI

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:26

29:28

RED

BLUE

4 28  (48-50kg) ARJU HAR

DIPANJULI DAIMARY ASM BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAR K SRAVANI MAH

TN

MP

PUN

DEL

REENA MANE

D KARPAGAVALI

SHIVANGI THAKUR

NAMJOT

NEERU

28:29

28:29

29:28

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

5 29  (52-54kg) JYOTI HAR

CHANDHIRKA HAR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SSCB RANA ISHWAR DEL

UTK

MAH

MP

PUN

GEETANJALI

SANJAY ADHIKARI

REENA MANE

SHIVANGI THAKUR

NAMJOT

30:26

30:26

29:27

30:26

29:27

RED

BLUE

6 30  (52-54kg) KAVITA DEL

NINGTHOUJAM MANDA CHUANU MAN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TN D KARPAGAVALI HAR

MAH

PUN

HAR

KAR

RAHUL PHOGAT

REENA MANE

NAMJOT

JYOTI DAGAR

K SRAVANI

25:30

26:30

27:30

26:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

7 31  (57-60kg) SHIVANI DEL

MAMATHA GS KAR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PUN NAMJOT MAH

UTK

J&K

TN

HAR

REENA MANE

SANJAY ADHIKARI

SAJJAD PATHAN

D KARPAGAVALI

RAHUL PHOGAT

30:27

30:26

30:25

30:27

30:25

RED

BLUE

8 32  (57-60kg) KAMALJEET KAUR PUN

RAKHI PRATUL GHADGE MAH

RED RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR SANGITA MALIK DEL

MP

TN

KAR

RAJ

NEERU

SHIVANGI THAKUR

D KARPAGAVALI

K SRAVANI

SATYANARYAN

20:17

20:16

20:18

20:17

20:16
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RED

BLUE

9 33  (57-60kg) SOVI JAJO MAN

SAPNA HAR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

J&K SAJJAD PATHAN DEL

SSCB

MP

UTK

TN

GEETANJALI

RANA ISHWAR

SHIVANGI THAKUR

SANJAY ADHIKARI

D KARPAGAVALI

30:27

30:27

29:28

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

10 34  (63-66kg) AA SAANCHI BOLLAMMA KAR

SHIVANI DEL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MP SHIVANGI THAKUR HAR

RAJ

MAH

UTK

HAR

SANGITA MALIK

SATYANARYAN

REENA MANE

SANJAY ADHIKARI

JYOTI DAGAR

26:30

25:30

25:30

26:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

11 35  (63-66kg) RUPA RANI HP

THOUNAOJAM ALENA DEVI MAN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK SANJAY ADHIKARI DEL

SSCB

PUN

TN

KAR

SAVITA RAWAT

RANA ISHWAR

NAMJOT

D KARPAGAVALI

K SRAVANI

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

12 36  (66-70kg) BINDU MALIK HAR

AMITA DEL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SSCB RANA ISHWAR MP

MAH

J&K

UTK

RAJ

SHIVANGI THAKUR

REENA MANE

SAJJAD PATHAN

SANJAY ADHIKARI

SATYANARYAN

27:30

28:29

28:29

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

13 37  (66-70kg) LACKY HAR

PRAPIBHA HAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

J&K SAJJAD PATHAN MAH

TN

KAR

DEL

PUN

REENA MANE

D KARPAGAVALI

K SRAVANI

SAVITA RAWAT

NAMJOT

27:30

27:30

26:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

14 38  (70-75kg) MONIKA HAR

NEHA HAR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL SAVITA RAWAT MAH

MP

UTK

RAJ

KAR

REENA MANE

SHIVANGI THAKUR

SANJAY ADHIKARI

LALIT RAHPOOT

K SRAVANI

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

15 39  (70-75kg) INDRAJA K.A KER

IMROZ KHAN UP

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL GEETANJALI HAR

PUN

HAR

J&K

RAJ

SANGITA MALIK

NAMJOT

RAHUL PHOGAT

SAJJAD PATHAN

SATYANARYAN

30:27

30:27

30:27

27:30

30:27

RED

BLUE

16 40  (70-75kg) DIVYA HAR

B ABINAYA SARASWATHY TN

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-
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RED

BLUE

17 41  (81-81+kg) RADHA UP

KOMAL HAR BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

18 42  (81-81+kg) SATTIVADA MARTHAMMA AP

SHASHI KALA HP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR RAHUL PHOGAT DEL

MP

TN

PUN

DEL

NEERU

SHIVANGI THAKUR

D KARPAGAVALI

NAMJOT

SAVITA RAWAT

29:28

29:28

30:27

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

19 43  (81-81+kg) JYOTI KAWAR RAJ

PRITEE UP

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SSCB RANA ISHWAR HAR

DEL

MAH

J&K

UTK

SANGITA MALIK

GEETANJALI

REENA MANE

SAJJAD PATHAN

SANJAY ADHIKARI

29:28

29:28

30:27

27:30

29:28

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover WP Win on points


