

# **Session Results**

### Session 3

## THU 11 APR 2024 11:00 AM - MORNING

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	25	(48-50kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE DEL	SANJANA ELANGDAM THOITHOI CHANU NEERU	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR MAH DEL	<b>BLUE</b> K SRAVANI RAHUL PHOGAT REENA MANE SAVITA RAWAT D KARPAGAVALI	WP	5:0	26:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
2	26	(48-50kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE MP	MORANGTHEM LUXMI DEVI KHUSHI DEEPAK JADHAV SHIVANGI THAKUR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3:	HAR	<b>BLUE</b> GEETANJALI JYOTI DAGAR SANJAY ADHIKARI	WP	4:1	26:30 27:30 27:30
3	27	(48-50kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE HAR	KHUSH VIJAY PARDESHI CHANCHAL RAHUL PHOGAT	Judge 4: Judge 5: Judge 1: Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3:	DEL MAH RAJ DEL HAR	K SRAVANI NEERU RED SAVITA RAWAT SANGITA MALIK SHIVANGI THAKUR	WP	5:0	27:30 29:28 30:27 30:27 30:27
4	28	(48-50kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE KAR	ARJU DIPANJULI DAIMARY K SRAVANI	Judge 4: Judge 5: Judge 1: Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	KAR HAR ASM MAH TN MP	SANJAY ADHIKARI K SRAVANI BLUE REENA MANE D KARPAGAVALI SHIVANGI THAKUR NAMJOT	WP	4:1	30:26 29:28 28:29 28:29 28:29 29:28 28:29
5	29	(52-54kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE SSCB	JYOTI CHANDHIRKA RANA ISHWAR	Judge 1: Judge 1: Judge 2:	DEL HAR HAR DEL	RED GEETANJALI SANJAY ADHIKARI	WP	5:0	30:26 30:26
6	30	(52-54kg)		RED	KAVITA	Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAH MP	REENA MANE SHIVANGI THAKUR NAMJOT			30:26 29:27 30:26 29:27
			Referee:	BLUE TN	NINGTHOUJAM MANDA CHUANU D KARPAGAVALI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAH PUN HAR	BLUE RAHUL PHOGAT REENA MANE NAMJOT JYOTI DAGAR K SRAVANI	WP	5:0	25:30 26:30 27:30 26:30 26:30
7	31	(57-60kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE PUN	SHIVANI MAMATHA GS NAMJOT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UTK J&K TN	RED REENA MANE SANJAY ADHIKARI SAJJAD PATHAN D KARPAGAVALI RAHUL PHOGAT	WP	5:0	30:27 30:26 30:25 30:27 30:25
8	32	(57-60kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE HAR	KAMALJEET KAUR RAKHI PRATUL GHADGE SANGITA MALIK	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MP TN KAR	RED NEERU SHIVANGI THAKUR D KARPAGAVALI K SRAVANI SATYANARYAN	RSC	R3	20:17 20:16 20:18 20:17 20:16



# **Session Results**

### Session 3

## THU 11 APR 2024 11:00 AM - MORNING

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	sion
9	33	(57-60kg)		RED BLUE	SOVI JAJO SAPNA		MAN HAR	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	J&K	SAJJAD PATHAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SSCB MP UTK	GEETANJALI RANA ISHWAR SHIVANGI THAKUR SANJAY ADHIKARI D KARPAGAVALI			30:27 30:27 29:28 29:28 30:27
10	34	(63-66kg)		RED BLUE	AA SAANCHI BOLLAMMA SHIVANI		KAR DEL	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	MP	SHIVANGI THAKUR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RAJ MAH UTK	SANGITA MALIK SATYANARYAN REENA MANE SANJAY ADHIKARI JYOTI DAGAR			26:30 25:30 25:30 26:30 26:30
11	35	(63-66kg)		RED			HP	BLUE		E.0	
			Referee:	BLUE UTK	THOUNAOJAM ALENA DEVI SANJAY ADHIKARI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SSCB PUN TN	BLUE SAVITA RAWAT RANA ISHWAR NAMJOT D KARPAGAVALI K SRAVANI	WP	5:0	27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 26:30
_ 10		(00.70)		050							
12	36	(66-70kg)		RED BLUE	BINDU MALIK AMITA		HAR DEL	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	SSCB	RANA ISHWAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAH J&K UTK	SHIVANGI THAKUR REENA MANE SAJJAD PATHAN SANJAY ADHIKARI SATYANARYAN			27:30 28:29 28:29 27:30 27:30
13	37	(66-70kg)		RED BLUE	LACKY PRAPIBHA		HAR HAR	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	J&K	SAJJAD PATHAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	TN KAR DEL	REENA MANE D KARPAGAVALI K SRAVANI SAVITA RAWAT NAMJOT			27:30 27:30 26:30 27:30 27:30
14	38	(70-75kg)		RED BLUE	MONIKA NEHA		HAR HAR	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	DEL	SAVITA RAWAT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MP UTK RAJ	REENA MANE SHIVANGI THAKUR SANJAY ADHIKARI LALIT RAHPOOT K SRAVANI			30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 29:28
- 1F		(70.751/2)						DED		4.4	
15	39	(70-75kg)		RED BLUE	INDRAJA K.A IMROZ KHAN		KER UP	RED	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	DEL	GEETANJALI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PUN HAR J&K	SANGITA MALIK NAMJOT RAHUL PHOGAT SAJJAD PATHAN SATYANARYAN			30:27 30:27 30:27 27:30 30:27
16	40	(70-75kg)		RED	DIVYA		HAR	RED	WO		
		(	Referee:	BLUE	B ABINAYA SARASWATHY	Judge 1:	TN				-
			100000			Judge 2:					-



## **Session Results**

#### Session 3

### THU 11 APR 2024 11:00 AM - MORNING

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	sion
17	41	(81-81+kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE	RADHA KOMAL	huden de	UP HAR	BLUE	wo		
			Referee:			Judge 1: Judge 2:					-
18	42	(81-81+kg)		RED BLUE	SATTIVADA MARTHAMMA SHASHI KALA		AP HP	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	HAR	RAHUL PHOGAT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	MP TN	NEERU SHIVANGI THAKUR D KARPAGAVALI NAMJOT			29:28 29:28 30:27 30:27
						Judge 5:		SAVITA RAWAT			29:28
19	43	(81-81+kg)		RED BLUE	JYOTI KAWAR PRITEE		RAJ UP	RED	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	SSCB	RANA ISHWAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL MAH J&K	SANGITA MALIK GEETANJALI REENA MANE SAJJAD PATHAN SANJAY ADHIKARI			29:28 29:28 30:27 27:30 29:28

 LEGEND
 Rn
 Round number
 RSC
 Referee Stops Contest
 WO
 Walkover
 WP
 Win on points